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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Ernakulam

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Provisional Rank list for BSc_Env_Chem Degree Programme 2021

Appin.No

2105210

2113614

2111142

2111172

2100198

2101851

2110811

2110222

2106977

2103492

2108702

2113060

2106499

2103472

2102473

2102791

2112305

2112747

2100572

2112271

Total Seats : 30

Chance LIST - Allotment 3

State Merit (SM)

Name

SAMEEHA SATHAR

AISWARYA VISWANATHAN

VYSHNAV .M
MANYA B

SHIBLA JASMIN C
HANA YOONUS
NIHALA YASMIN .S
NILIN F PAUL
SHIFANAK S
AGHIN MARIYA A S
AGINP S
SUJITH.K.)
KRISHNASREE V M
ANUPAMA S PANKA|
ANCY MARTIN
AINGEL K.R

NUHA PALERI

ANN ALEESHA ARUN
JEFFY RAICHAL

ASHMAL CHUNDANGA

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Option  Index Remarks
5 983.000
4 983.000
2 983.000
5 983.000
3 982.000
2 982.000
3 981.000
4 981.000
2 980.000
3 980.000
2 980.000
3 979.000
3 979.000
2 979.000
2 979.000
2 978.000
4 978.000
4 977.000
2 976.000
3 976.000
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Sl.no.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Appin.No

2113201

2103968

2103358

2110412

2110608

2100090

2105848

2112153

2113334

2113056

2105349

2106047

2107207

2106681

2105461

2109499

2108712

2113315

2103900

2106740

2110584

2108357

2105844

2104381

2104024

2105963

2100734

2107411

2105985

2109200

Name

AKSHAY PRABHAKARAN
DHANUSH K

ANJITHA P

ADITHYA KRISHNA
ADITHYA DAS P
RISHANA M R

SWOFIYA HANNNA U
NANDU SHALEESH
RAHUL R

ALEENAROSE JOSEPH
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN TN
ARUSHA N S

JYOTHIKA KUNJUMON
MOHAMMED SABEEL K
NANDANA RAJEEV P
AMAN ABDULLA K
ANIRUDH P

HADHIYA BINTH SALEEM K
NIRANJANA JAYAKRISHNAN
SREELAKSHMI R
SWATHI S KRISHNAN
CHRISTAN JOSEPH
MALAVIKA SAJI

SANAM A A
LAKSHMIPRIYA K S
BASIL ZAMAN A P

AMAL SWIBA T

BALAMURALEEKRISHNA. N. V

JOVINA ROSE

AHALYA K

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Option Index

Remarks

975.000

975.000

974.000

974.000

974.000

973.000

972.000

972.000

971.000

971.000

970.000

969.330

969.000

968.000

968.000

968.000

968.000

967.000

967.000

967.000

966.000

966.000

966.000

965.000

964.000

964.000

964.000

964.000

964.000

964.000
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Sl.no.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Appin.No

2111690

2110525

2110484

2108920

2101063

2104519

2103929

2101120

2107732

2100508

2101770

2113155

2109733

2103368

2112239

2104585

2111764

2107085

2100804

2107170

2104187

2104133

2108776

2103257

2102858

2100434

2110235

2106294

2101302

2108739

Name

SIDHARTH S R
ANAS A

RINSHA K

ANN MIRA SHAJU
HARI ABHINANDH A R
NIKHITA KARIM
SHADIN K

BINIYA BINU
MOHAMED RASHID
ADITHYAN N V
FATHIMATHUL MUFEEDA K
ADHIL RAHIMAN M
VAISHNAVI |

KRISHNA BHAKTHAN
AMANDEEP NATH K
ASWATI ANEESH

NAVYA P |

MUHAMMED FAYIS BIN FAISAL

SANAMOL. C. H
THEJUS K |

MARY LIYA K M

MEERA DAS

ANU SHASHI

MANU P M

ANJU KRISHNA VK
SWARNA TREASA P C
MANISHMA K MANOHAR
MIRZANA SHAMSUDHEEN
MUHAMMED SUHAIL

SHAHEEN ALIT S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option  Index

Remarks

963.000

963.000

963.000

963.000

962.000

962.000

961.000

961.000

961.000

961.000

960.000

960.000

959.000

959.000

959.000

959.000

958.000

958.000

958.000

957.000

956.000

956.000

956.000

955.000

955.000

955.000

955.000

954.000

953.000

952.000
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Sl.no.

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Appin.No

2108097

2101382

2111711

2113044

2102550

2106467

2108108

2104820

2100783

2101561

2112181

2112514

2104232

2107631

2110444

2110686

2110764

2112065

2100802

2113037

2111213

2107818

2110961

2106712

2102347

2103661

2104073

2110514

2112755

2112116

Name

EDWIN SEBASTIAN
HANNA

SILOSHLAL M L
SAMSHIYA SHERYN
SNEHA MOL
THEERTHA PV
ADITHYA ANEESH A S
FATHIMA MAHAMOOD
AMEEN ISLAH K

RIFA P

ATHUL NIRANJAN S
KRISHNADEV T |
NAZRIN KN
NAZREEN NAZEER
MUHAMMED SALIH A
MUHAMMED ALI V P
VAISHNAV S M
SANDRA RAMESH
AADILA FATHIMA TN
RAJESWARY N . N
AHAMMED FARHAN P
SANDRA BALAN
ROSEMIN ROJI

AJAY KRISHNA

N.S PARVATH]I
ANUSREE K

ANJANA ANIL N P
ALTHAFTS
AVANIPRABHA N |

HARIPRIYA MS

Category

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option  Index Remarks
5 952.000
4 952.000
3 952.000
3 952.000
3 951.000
3 951.000
1 951.000
4 950.000
2 948.000
5 948.000
3 946.000
3 946.000
4 946.000
2 946.000
4 944.000
4 943.000
5 943.000
2 943.000
2 942.000
1 942.000
5 942.000
4 941.000
3 940.000
4 940.000
2 940.000
5 940.000
4 940.000
5 939.000
1 938.000
3 938.000
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Sl.no.

111

112

113

114

115

116

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Appin.No

2111090

2108075

2101367

2103783

2108028

2109809

Appin.No

2113334

2106047

2107207

2105844

2107411

2104585

2111764

2110235

2108108

2103661

2104073

2112116

2101367

2104789

2106876

2105995

2111842

2107114

2102124

2113568

Name

AMRUTHA BIjU
MAJIDA MOL M

C H AJAY KRISHNAN
IHSANAT M

FAHEEMA UMMER M

MUHAMMED SAHAL M

Ezhava (EZ)

Name

RAHUL R
ARUSHA N S
JYOTHIKA KUNJUMON

MALAVIKA SAJI

BALAMURALEEKRISHNA. N. V

ASWATI ANEESH

NAVYA P |

MANISHMA K MANOHAR

ADITHYA ANEESH A S

ANUSREE K
ANJANA ANIL N P
HARIPRIYA MS

C H AJAY KRISHNAN
RAHAN P K
JYOTHIKA U B
ABHIJITH M |
MEENAKSHI RAJESH
NANDANA S
APARNA AB

SURYALAKSHMI U S

Category

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option  Index Remarks
1 938.000
5 936.000
5 936.000
2 936.000
4 936.000
5 935.000
Option  Index Remarks
1 971.000
3 969.330
4 969.000
2 966.000
2 964.000
2 959.000
4 958.000
4 955.000
1 951.000
5 940.000
4 940.000
3 938.000
5 936.000
5 934.000
4 932.000
3 930.000
2 928.000
5 927.000
3 927.000
5 926.000
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Sl.no.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

Appin.No

2110282

2112051

2107381

2110730

2106994

2112185

2106962

2103748

2104673

2110763

2106065

2111587

2105621

Appin.No

2101851

2110811

2106977

2112305

2112271

2100090

2105848

2105349

2106681

2109499

2113315

2104381

2105963

Name

NEHA ANOOB
KRISHNA PRIYA E )
SRADDHA SASEENDRAN
ATHULYA

ATHIRA DILEEP
THEJASREE V S
ADVAID TM
NANDITHA KV
SREEDEV VP
DEVACHANDRA VR
RAJATHK S
AMITHA KR

KRISHNA C S

Muslim (MU)

Name

HANA YOONUS

NIHALA YASMIN .S

SHIFANAK S

NUHA PALERI

ASHMAL CHUNDANGA

RISHANA M R

SWOFIYA HANNNA U

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN TN

MOHAMMED SABEEL K

AMAN ABDULLA K

HADHIYA BINTH SALEEM K

SANAM A A

BASIL ZAMAN A P

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option Index

Option  Index

Remarks

926.000

925.000

925.000

924.000

922.000

915.000

912.000

912.000

912.000

906.000

904.000

901.000

900.000

Remarks

982.000

981.000

980.000

978.000

976.000

973.000

972.000

970.000

968.000

968.000

967.000

965.000

964.000
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Sl.no.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Appin.No

2100734

2110525

2110484

2104519

2103929

2107732

2101770

2113155

2107085

2100804

2106294

2101302

2108739

2101382

2113044

2104820

2100783

2101561

2104232

2107631

2110444

2110686

2100802

2111213

2110514

2108075

2103783

2108028

2109809

2109311

Name

AMAL SWIBA T
ANAS A
RINSHA K
NIKHITA KARIM
SHADIN K

MOHAMED RASHID

FATHIMATHUL MUFEEDA K

ADHIL RAHIMAN M

MUHAMMED FAYIS BIN FAISAL

SANAMOL. C. H

MIRZANA SHAMSUDHEEN

MUHAMMED SUHAIL
SHAHEEN ALIT S
HANNA

SAMSHIYA SHERYN
FATHIMA MAHAMOOD
AMEEN ISLAH K

RIFA P

NAZRIN KN
NAZREEN NAZEER
MUHAMMED SALIH A
MUHAMMED ALI V P
AADILA FATHIMA TN
AHAMMED FARHAN P
ALTHAFTS

MAJIDA MOL M
I[HSANATM
FAHEEMA UMMER M
MUHAMMED SAHAL M

RUBEENAMOLT S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option  Index Remarks
4 964.000
1 963.000
2 963.000
5 962.000
4 961.000
4 961.000
4 960.000
5 960.000
5 958.000
3 958.000
4 954.000
3 953.000
5 952.000
4 952.000
3 952.000
4 950.000
2 948.000
5 948.000
4 946.000
2 946.000
4 944.000
4 943.000
2 942.000
5 942.000
5 939.000
5 936.000
2 936.000
4 936.000
5 935.000
2 934.000
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Sl.no.

44

45

46

47

48

49

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Appin.No Name

2112398 HAMNA RINUN A K

2112709 MUHAMMED SHAMIL M

2110380 MUHAMMED ANSIFET

2106232 ABDURAHIM. V

2104812  ADIL ASHARAF

2103436 MUHAMMED ASLAMK T
Latin (LN)

Appin.No Name Category

OBH (OBH)

AppIn.No Name

2113060 SUJITH.K)

2103472  ANUPAMA S PANKAJ

2103968 DHANUSH K

2103358 ANJITHAP

2110412  ADITHYA KRISHNA

2105461 NANDANA RAJEEV P

2110584 SWATHI S KRISHNAN

2104024  LAKSHMIPRIYAK S

2109200 AHALYAK

2111690 SIDHARTHSR

2100508 ADITHYAN N V

2109733 = VAISHNAVI J

2103368 = KRISHNA BHAKTHAN

2112239  AMANDEEP NATH K

2107170 THEJUSK])

2104133 MEERA DAS

2108776 = ANU SHASHI

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option  Index Remarks
3 933.000
4 932.000
3 926.000
4 926.000
4 925.000
5 925.000
Index Remarks
Option  Index Remarks
3 979.000
2 979.000
4 975.000
3 974.000
3 974.000
3 968.000
2 966.000
2 964.000
5 964.000
3 963.000
5 961.000
3 959.000
1 959.000
3 959.000
2 957.000
2 956.000
5 956.000
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Sl.no.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Appin.No Name

2111711  SILOSHLAL M L

2106467 THEERTHAPV

2112181 ATHUL NIRANJAN S

2112514  KRISHNADEV T ]

2110764  VAISHNAV S M

2112065 SANDRA RAMESH

2107818  SANDRA BALAN

2112755 AVANIPRABHA N ]

2108606  HARIKRISHNA NV

2106900 ABHILASHUP

2112910 ANANDHU C RAJAN

2112194  KRISHNA PRIYA K A

2105809 @ YADHU KRISHNAN CV

2109125 VIGNESH R

2109887 RAHUL TP

2104458  DEVIKA PRAKASHAN
OBX (0BX)

Appin.No Name Category

EWS (EWS)

Appin.No Name

2107790 BHAVANASD

2113373  PRIYANKA PRADEEP

2107104  KRISHNA PRAYAG K

2106089 = VYSHNAVITK

2103796  HARI KRISHNAN .U

2106373  ELDHO ABY

2107538  NITHYA JAYAKUMAR

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Option  Index Remarks
3 952.000
3 951.000
3 946.000
3 946.000
5 943.000
2 943.000
4 941.000
1 938.000
4 934.000
3 932.000
5 931.000
3 929.000
1 928.000
3 918.000
5 917.000
4 913.000
Index Remarks
Option  Index Remarks
1 932.000
4 928.000
3 920.000
3 919.000
2 915.000
2 914.000
2 894.000
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Appin.No

2108572

2101097

2100276

2112990

2109700

2106410

2106834

2100604

2109794

2107688

2112060

Appin.No

2112641

2113212

2100969

2109725

2106631

2104711

2111803

2111315

2102401

2108202

2108328

2110589

2106562

2107700

2103723

Name

KARTHIKA P MOHANAN
BLESTIN M KURIAN
ANVIN C JOHN

MELVYA MERIN VICTOR
ADITHYAN V

LENA THERESE T R
SIVAPRASAD T K
NANDANA ANILKUMAR K
JOICE RAJU

INDHU RAJESH

ABHILASH V P

SC (SC)

Name

DILNA DILEEP
DEEPAN YV

ARYA PRADEEP
ANUJA VIJAYAN AV
AMRITHA MANQJ

AYUSH K SAJI

SURAAJ SUBRAMANIAN

ARUSHMA MOHAN
RHYTHWIKRAJ K J
ASHNA PRASAD
ABHISHEK P AJESH

HARSHA K P

MURALIKRISHNAN.K.U

ABHILASH M U

ASWANI P

Category Option  Index Remarks
Hindu/General 3 893.000
Christian/General = 2 892.000
Christian/General = 1 886.000
Christian/General = 2 881.000
Hindu/General 4 880.000
Christian/General = 5 869.000
Hindu/General 2 864.000
Hindu/General 4 857.000
Christian/General = 2 845.000
Hindu/General 4 830.000
Hindu/General 2 825.000
Category Option Index Remarks
Hindu/SC 3 805.000
Hindu/SC 2 778.000
Hindu/SC 2 770.000
Hindu/SC 2 763.000
Hindu/SC 3 761.000
Hindu/SC 4 758.000
Hindu/SC 5 741.000
Hindu/SC 4 740.000
Hindu/SC 5 740.000
Hindu/SC 4 737.000
Hindu/SC 4 718.000
Hindu/SC 4 715.000
Hindu/SC 2 683.000
Hindu/SC 4 680.000
Hindu/SC 3 677.000
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Slno.  Appin.No
16 2111774
17 2110075
18 2112446
19 2106056
20 2107964
21 2109245
22 2106131
23 2108233
24 2108358
25 2112073
26 2109400
27 2106936
28 2105169
29 2104935
30 2113288
31 2112956
32 2111163
Sl.no. Applin.No

Name

ADITH RAJ SR
HRITHIK P K
ABHIJITHK P
HRITHIK VIJAYAN
ADITHYA BIjOY
AKASH KUMAR K S
MANU SHAJI
NANDANA BHARATHAN
ASHNA MURUKESAN
BHAVYA RAJU
YELTIN PRADEEP
ATHULRAJ P R
SIVENDHU K R
VARSHA S THAYYIL
SINUMOL T
RISHIKESH S

AKSHAI THAMBI

ST (ST)

Name Category

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

Option

Index Remarks

673.000

661.000

648.000

642.000

637.000

633.800

620.000

618.000

615.000

614.000

609.000

588.000

568.000

564.000

535.000

505.000

459.330

Index Remarks
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